FLO
O
D
 LIG
H
TS
DELUGE24X12 H / BH
DELUGE24X12 H / BH
24 X 12 W RGBWAU OUTDOOR LED WASHER / BATTERY OPERATED
Charging Road case to
suit 4 units of
DELUGE24X12BH
Road case to suit 4 units
of DELUGE24X12H
DEL24CASE4CDEL24CASE4
Road Case (Optional)Road Case (Optional)
Photometrics Light Source: 24x12W RGBWA UV LED
 Beam Angle 30°
 Tilt Manual rotation of 130°
 PWM 20,000 Hz
 LED Lifespan 50,000 hours
Effects
Dimming 0-100%
Strobe 1-20 Hz
Control DMX512, 2.4G Wireless DMX
 DMX Channel 6/11
 Display LCD display with 4 touch buttons
Connection Interface: 5-pin DMX in/out outdoor
 Power: Seetronic, IP65 PowerCon input/output
Power Input Voltage: 100~240V AC, 50/60 Hz
MAX Power Consumption: 288W
Battery: 24000 mAh, 24V
Battery charging time: 6.5 hours from 0-100%
Housing Die-cast aluminum, black
 Protect grade IP65
 Cooling Natural heat dissipation
 Size 426x138x299mm
Weight 10.7 kg
Lux 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
R 3,160 870 410 245 168
G 5,870 1,700 782 460 312
B 10,600 3,200 1,388 830 550
W 8,300 2,460 1,080 650 430
A 3,040 870 412 246 160
UV 2,420 732 350 212 140
FULL 27,000 7,680 3,820 2,200 1,410
DELUGE24X12H with omega bracket
attached for rigging
1 x omega bracket with 1/4 - turn quick locks
Accessories included:
Barndoor to suit
DELUGE24X12H,
DELUGE24X12BH
fixtures
DEL24BD
Optional Accessories
DEL24DIF40 - 40° Diffuser in
frame with safety wire to suit
DELUGE24X12H,
DELUGE24X12BH
fixtures
DEL24DIF40
DEL24DIF60X25 - 60 x 25° Diffuser
in frame with safety wire to suit
DELUGE24X12H,
DELUGE24X12BH
fixtures
DEL24DIF60X25